Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

290

145

R$
16,800.00

01-02-2016

01-02-2016

01-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
MANUTENGCAO E
RECUPERACAO
MECANICA DE
VEICULOS E
MAQUINAS
PESADAS DA
MUNICIPALIDADE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2027/2015.




